07 DE JULIO DE 2018
CIUDAD DE ROSARIO

TRIOS INFANTIL NIVEL C

GIMNASTAS

CLUB

PRO D

PRO E

FINAL

DAL MOLINANDREATTA
NOVAIRA EMILIA
PICCIONI AGOSTINI CATERINA

PRINGLES

2,00

10,60

12,60

N

CONSORTI MILENA
JIMENEZ PILAR
ORTIZ MARA DE LOS ANGELOS

ADA

1,70

10,50

12,20

SELLA LARA
CURRAO MARU
ACROGLIANO CALINA

CAEP 1

1,70

9,90

11,60

AEGERTER SHARDONG DELFINA
CHRIST JULIETA SOLEDAD
MAYER ALDANA MORENA

PUERTO RICO 3

1,70

9,50

11,20

NATALE CANDELA
CASTANEYRA VALENTINA
CIBEIRA EMILIA

CASLA

1,40

9,40

10,80

FOCHI CONSTANZA
MURAHOVSKY NAHIARA
ROSSINI CONSTANZA

GEVP

0,80

9,80

10,60

MOYANO LUCIA
APREDA GUADALUPE
BRIA JULIETA

GEVP

0,80

9,80

10,60

MASTRO ESTEFANO CATALINA
PUCHETA CONSTANZA
REBOIRAS MARTINA

CARP

1,00

9,70

10,55

BARATA VIEGAS MORENA LUCIA
BERNARDOTTO EMILIA
ROJAS KIARA MACARENA

MUN LA MATANZA

1,00

9,30

10,30

10

CASCONE SILVINA
GONZALES NAHIR
VARGAS PILAR
GONZALEZ CANDELA

IND DE BURZACO

1,00

9,10

10,10

10

VIGNINE MILAGROS
MARTINEZ
SELIA LARA

CAEP 2

0,90

9,20

10,10

10

DANERI ONAHUILEN
OLIVE DEVOTO MORENA ABRIL
SENATORE MARTINA

MUN LA MATANZA

0,90

9,20

10,10




13

GONZALEZ CANDELA
FERREYRA FLORENCIA
GOMEZ MIA

MEDINA ORIANA

IND DE BURZACO 2

1,00

9,00

10,00

14

ALBERIO ABRIL
VALOR MICAELA
KOZLONKI EMMA

SPORTMEN UNIDOS

0,80

9,10

9,90

15

ABIGAIL DUDA GUADALUPE
HILLEBRAND AYELEN NAIARA
QUIROZ CANDELA BELEN

PUERTORICO 1

0,80

8,40

9,20

16

RIEDMAIER MARIA NAZARENA
FLORENTIN KIARA CAMILA
ANTUNEZ ALEXIA TATIANA

PUERTO RICO 2

1,00

8,10

9,10

17

RODRIGUEZ LUDMILA
VEGA MICAELA
QUEVEDO CONSTANZA
RODRIGUEZ NAIARA

CMC

0,50

8,50

9,00

18

MILIVILO SOFIA NEREA

MAZA JUANA MILAGROS
MEDINA ELISSALDE CATALINA
GIACCONE BIANCA

SY DEP MADRYN

0,40

8,10

8,50

PUESTO

GIMNASTAS

CLUB

PROD

PRO E

FINAL

MASTRO ESTEFANO CATALINA
PUCHETA CONSTANZA
REBOIRAS MARTINA

CARP

0,90

7,50

8,40

VIGNINE MILAGROS
MARTINEZ
SELIA LARA

CAEP

0,80

7,50

8,30

SELLA LARA
CURRAO MARU
ACROGLIANO CALINA

CAEP

0,40

7,75

8,15

CONSORTI MILENA
JIMENEZ PILAR
ORTIZ MARA DE LOS ANGELOS

ADA

0,90

6,75

7,65

DAL MOLINANDREATTA
NOVAIRA EMILIA
PICCIONI AGOSTINI CATERINA

PRINGLES

0,80

7,10

7,60

MILIVILO SOFIA NEREA

MAZA JUANA MILAGROS
MEDINA ELISSALDE CATALINA
GIACCONE BIANCA

SY DEP MADRYN

0,70

6,90

7,60




MOYANO LUCIA
APREDA GUADALUPE
BRIA JULIETA

GEVP

0,30

7,00

7,30

FOCHI CONSTANZA
MURAHOVSKY NAHIARA
ROSSINI CONSTANZA

GEVP

0,00

6,95

6,95

ALBERIO ABRIL
VALOR MICAELA
KOZLONKI EMMA

SPORTMEN UNIDOS

0,00

6,90

6,90

10

BARATA VIEGAS MORENA LUCIA
BERNARDOTTO EMILIA
ROJAS KIARA MACARENA

MUN LA MATANZA

0,00

6,80

6,80

11

RIEDMAIER MARIA NAZARENA
FLORENTIN KIARA CAMILA
ANTUNEZ ALEXIA TATIANA

PUERTO RICO

0,30

6,25

6,55

11

ABIGAIL DUDA GUADALUPE
HILLEBRAND AYELEN NAIARA
QUIROZ CANDELA BELEN

PUERTO RICO

0,20

6,35

6,55

13

NATALE CANDELA
CASTANEYRA VALENTINA
CIBEIRA EMILIA

CASLA

0,30

6,00

6,30

14

GONZALEZ CANDELA
FERREYRA FLORENCIA
GOMEZ MIA

MEDINA ORIANA

IND DE BURZACO

0,00

6,25

6,25

15

CASCONE SILVINA
GONZALES NAHIR
VARGAS PILAR
GONZALEZ CANDELA

IND DE BURZACO

0,00

5,50

4,70

16

AEGERTER SHARDONG DELFINA
CHRIST JULIETA SOLEDAD
MAYER ALDANA MORENA

PUERTO RICO

0,30

4,00

4,30

17

DANERI ONAHUILEN
OLIVE DEVOTO MORENA ABRIL
SENATORE MARTINA

MUN LA MATANZA

0,00

4,45

4,15

18

RODRIGUEZ LUDMILA
VEGA MICAELA
QUEVEDO CONSTANZA
RODRIGUEZ NAIARA

CMC

0,00

4,05

3,25




